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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000101-0

Data: 01/04/2020 - 09:32

Mês: Março/2020

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 6.009,45 C

28/02/2020 000001 CRED TED 73.596,24 C 79.605,69 C

04/03/2020 359249 APLICACAO 9.602,24 D 70.003,45 C

06/03/2020 309556 RESGATE 4.000,00 C 74.003,45 C

06/03/2020 297720 APLICACAO 70.000,00 D 4.003,45 C

06/03/2020 142784 ENVIO TED 3.062,32 D 941,13 C

06/03/2020 143447 ENVIO TED 700,00 D 241,13 C

09/03/2020 181737 ENVIO TED 68.000,00 D 67.758,87 D

09/03/2020 727220 RESG AUTOM 67.758,87 C 0,00 C

10/03/2020 849288 RESGATE 75.619,58 C 75.619,58 C

11/03/2020 189253 ENVIO TED 60.000,00 D 15.619,58 C

16/03/2020 140074 ENVIO TED 4.470,29 D 11.149,29 C

20/03/2020 154832 ENVIO TED 220,00 D 10.929,29 C

26/03/2020 231760 APLICACAO 31.834,93 D 20.905,64 D

26/03/2020 000001 CRED TED 23.158,64 C 2.253,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


